)
LRENI

GRFNL
Netball

Premiers

Year

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021*
2022
2023

2024

2025

A GRADE B GRADE B RESERVE C Grade UNDER 17 NDER 14 (U15,
2005-12)
Quambatook Nullawil Wandella Wandella Wandella
Wakool Wandella Ultima Moulamein Wandella
Ultima Nullawil Macorna Wandella Wandella
Murrabit Nullawil Wandella Wakool Wandella
Nullawil Murrabit Quambatook Wandella Wandella
Nullawil Nullawil Nullawil Ultima Quambatook
Wandella Nullawil Nullawil Murrabit Wandella
Nullawil Murrabit Wandella Murrabit Nullawil
Nullawil Nullawil Wandella Wandella Murrabit
Ultima Nullawil Wandella Nullawil Macorna
Ultima Murrabit Nullawil Wandella Ultima
Nullawil Nullawil Murrabit Macorna Hay
Murrabit Murrabit Murrabit Macorna Hay
Ultima Hay Murrabit Hay Ultima
Ultima Ultima Murrabit Hay Hay
Ultima Murrabit Ultima Ultima Wandella
Ultima Nullawil Murrabit Hay Macorna
Ultima Ultima Nullawil Wandella Hay
Nullawil Ultima Nullawil Hay Wandella
Nullawil Murrabit Nullawil Wandella Nullawil
Nullawil Nullawil Nullawil Nullawil Wandella
Nullawil Wandella Nullawil Wandella Nullawil
SEASON CANCELLED DUE TO COVID19 PANDEMIC
Murrabit Murrabit Nullawil Nullawil Ultima
Murrabit Nullawil Nullawil Ultima Nullawil
Murrabit Murrabit Hay Hay Murrabit
Hay Murrabit Hay Wandella Ultima Murrabit
Murrabit Murrabit Hay Hay Murrabit Hay

10 R0 7a = Vq VY




